Dorset CLs

Lot # Consignor

2326 Daniels Club Lambs

1 Total Lot

Shropshire CLs

Lot # Consignor

6126 RHOADS CLUB LAMBS

1 Total Lot

Hampshire CLs

Lot # Consignor

6104 Ellerbrock Club Lambs
2337 Morris-Pierson Club Lambs
6105 Ellerbrock Club Lambs
2338 Morris-Pierson Club Lambs
2321 Knapp Sisters Club Lambs
6028 Cabaniss Club Lambs
2350 Schaefer Sheep & Cattle
6053 Slack Club Lambs

2305 Medhus Club Lambs

6068 Scheel Club Lambs

6026 Cabaniss Club Lambs
2322 Knapp Sisters Club Lambs
2302 Scheel Club Lambs

2329 Walkup Club Lambs

6027 Cabaniss Club Lambs
2301 Scheel Club Lambs

16 Total Lots

Suffolk CLs

Lot # Consignor

2328 Walkup Club Lambs

2308 Harms Show Lambs

2 Total Lots

Natural Colored CLs

Lot # Consignor

6107 Ellerbrock Club Lambs
6059 Hill Country Show Lambs
2366 Langemeier Club Lambs
6128 RHOADS CLUB LAMBS
4 Total Lots

Crossbred CLs

Lot # Consignor

6106 Ellerbrock Club Lambs
2339 Morris-Pierson Club Lambs
2325 Knapp Sisters Club Lambs
6071 Medhus Club Lambs

2365 Langemeier Club Lambs

Price
$500.00
$500.00

Price
$375.00
$375.00

Price
$2,350.00
$600.00

$450.00
$450.00
$400.00
$300.00
$400.00
$200.00
$325.00
$225.00
$200.00
$425.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00
$200.00
$7,325.00

Price
$275.00
$300.00

$575.00

Price
$1,000.00
$500.00
$325.00
$400.00
$2,225.00

Price
$400.00
$700.00
$275.00
$450.00
$325.00

TOTAL

TOTAL

GRAND CHAMPION

RES GRAND
CHAMPION

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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June 2011

Club Lambs

Buyer
Matt Woods | 200 Carolyn Dr | RAYMOND | MS 139154

$500.00 Average

Buyer
Sylvia Albright | 6324 E McConnell Rd | ROCK CITY | IL 161070

$375.00 Average

Buyer
Russel Hoevner | PO Box 1239 | Bandera | TX | 78003
Christopher Brown | Rt 1 Box 2320 | OKTAHA | OK | 74450

Chad Stocks | 18168 Old Port Gipson Rd | RAYMOND | MS 139154
Verl Roberts | Rt 1 Box 85 LAMONT | OK | 74643

Curtis Pumphrey | 356 Chamberlin Rd | WALLA WALLA | WA 199362
Russell Duncum | 303 Dunlin Dr | BUDA | TX |1 78610

Brad Taylor | 516 Bay Road | MOULTRIE | GA 131768

North Star Farm | P O Box 1867 | WINDHAM | ME | 04062

Tanner Steckel | 1215 Steckel Ln | WINCHESTER | IL | 62694

Dakota Fritts | 199 Madison 15210 | HUNTSVILLE | AR | 72740
Russell Duncum | 303 Dunlin Dr | BUDA | TX | 78610

Abby Nightingale Hampshires | 1413 State Hwy 173 S | BANDERA | TX | 78003
Chris Heim | 37951 218th St | Wessington Springs | SD | 57382

Mikeal Finklea | 288 Mack Rd | WEST SUNBURY | PA | 16061

Ocean State Suffolks | P O Box 287 | TOM BEAN | TX | 75489

Jerry Marshall | 4706 Silverwood Ct | TEMPLE | TX | 76502

$457.81 Average

Buyer
Nolan Pass | 1051 12th Ave | SAINT PAUL | NE | 68873
Ocean State Suffolks | P O Box 287 | TOM BEAN | TX | 75489

$287.50 Average

Buyer

Richard Gill | 102 Grand Oak Blvd | CLINTON | MS 139056
Ocean State Suffolks | P O Box 287 | TOM BEAN | TX | 75489
Gregory Robertson | 1191 SCR 503 | RALEIGH | MS 139153
Matt Woods | 200 Carolyn Dr | RAYMOND | MS |39154

$556.25 Average

Buyer

Erica Walker | 309 CR 461 | EASTLAND | TX | 76448

Brooke Stout | 3595 East SH 9 INORMAN | OK | 73071

Garrett Meier | 909 Upper Mason Crk Rd | BANDERA | TX | 78003
Christopher Brown | Rt 1 Box 2320 | OKTAHA | OK | 74450

Alicia,Don,Cody Wright & Hannah Sloan | 25250 St Hwy 413 | GALENA | MO |
65656



2327
2323
6127
2351
2324
2358
6069
2331
2370
6064
6070
6063
2304
2332

Daniels Club Lambs
Knapp Sisters Club Lambs
RHOADS CLUB LAMBS
Schaefer Sheep & Cattle
Knapp Sisters Club Lambs
Reel Club Lambs

Scheel Club Lambs
Walkup Club Lambs
Thomas Show Lambs
Sidwell Show Sheep
Scheel Club Lambs

Harms Show Lambs
Scheel Club Lambs
Walkup Club Lambs

19 Total Lots

43 Total Lots

$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$600.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$275.00
$300.00
$200.00
$325.00
$200.00
$200.00

$5,925.00 TOTAL

$16,925.00 TOTAL
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Phillip Smith | 4512 NE Arlington Ave | LAWTON | OK | 73507
Jimmy Davis | 1204 W Colorado St | WALTERS | OK | 73572
Ocean State Suffolks | P O Box 287 | TOM BEAN | TX | 75489
Erica Walker | 309 CR 461 | EASTLAND | TX | 76448
Tim Pepper | 603 Hathorn Rd | LOUISVILLE | MS 139339
Russell Duncum | 303 Dunlin Dr | BUDA | TX | 78610
Robert Subra & Family | 51340 170th St | AUSTIN | MN | 55912
Viking Lamb LLC | 1634 E 1000 N | MORRISTOWN | IN 146161
Ocean State Suffolks | P O Box 287 | TOM BEAN | TX | 75489
Spruill Farms | 5206 CR 185 | STEPHENVILLE | TX | 76401
Tim Pepper | 603 Hathorn Rd | LOUISVILLE | MS 139339
Ocean State Suffolks | P O Box 287 | TOM BEAN | TX | 75489
Robert Subra & Family | 51340 170th St | AUSTIN | MN | 55912
Tanner Steckel | 1215 Steckel Ln | WINCHESTER | IL | 62694
$311.84 Average

$393.60 Average



